HEAT & FLAME
PROTECTION
HIGH TEMPERATURE FIBERGLASS
Fire Sleeve’s bulk fiberglass base and iron-oxide silicon
coating make it the optimal single line solution where
molten metal splash, radiant heat, chemicals, and abrasion
are present. The tubular style sleeve is designed to
withstand continuous heat exposure up to 500°F and

10531 Dalton Ave NE  |  Monticello, MN 55362  |  PYTHONCOVERS.COM
7/24
SIZING & ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
FIRE SLEEVE FOR EXTREME TEMPERATURES
PART
NUMBER
MAX
I.D.
FSA-028 1.75”
FSA-032 2”
FSA-036 2.25”
FSA-040 2.5”
FSA-044 2.75”
FSA-048 3”
FSA-052 3.25”
FSA-056 3.5”
FSA-060 3.75”
FSA-064 4”
FSA-072 4.5”
FSA-080 5”
FSA-088 5.5”
FSA-096 6”
PART
NUMBER
MAX
I.D.
FSA-004 0.25”
FSA-006 0.375”
FSA-008 0.5”
FSA-010 0.625”
FSA-012 0.75”
FSA-014 0.875”
FSA-016 1”
FSA-018 1.13”
FSA-020 1.25”
FSA-022 1.375”
FSA-024 1.5”
FSA-026 1.625”
PYTHON PROTECTIVE SLEEVES + COVERS
Standard lengths sold in 100’ increments.
• Performance automotive
• Steel work